PAVEMENT PRODUCTS /

=\

=NT MAIN

SEMINAR 201

Pheasant Run Resort
4051 East Main Street
St. Charles, IL 60174

-NANCE




s

PAVEMENT PRODUCTS S E M | NA R 2 o 1 7

OVERVIEW:

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE

This seminar is designed to help you stay up-to-date with information on changes in

products, application techniques, industry regulations, and equipment. There are

eight presentations as follows:

* Industry Update on Sealcoating * GemSeal Black Diamond

® Hot-Pour Crack Sealants e New 2017 DOT Regulations
* Additives & Mix Design e Sealcoating Best Practices

e Traffic Marking Application * Asphalt Infrared Heating

The exhibit hall is open all day so you can visit and talk one-on-one with industry

experts. Registration includes access to all classroom presentations, exhibit hall,

continental breakfast, lunch, refreshments, free gift, and door prizes!

SCHEDULE:

7:00am
8:00-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:00
5:00pm

Continental Breakfast, Registration, and Exhibit Hall Opens
Welcome and GemSeal Introductions

Industry Update: Coal Tar, Asphalt Emulsions & Alternatives
GemSeal Black Diamond Application & Performance
Break

Additives for Pavement Sealer

Traffic Marking Application Techniques & Paint

New DOT Regulation Updates

Lunch

Hot-Pour Crack Sealing Application & ASTM Specs
Sealcoating Principles & “Best Practices”

Break

Asphalt Infrared Patching

Door Prizes (winner must be present)

Exhibit Hall Closes

Note: This schedule is subject to change; please consult on-site program.

Enroll on or before Feb. 15, 2017, to guarantee your spot. Complete form on



e
MARCH 7 * 8am-5pm ® Pheasant Run Resort, St. Charles, IL

TOPICS COVERED:

APPLICATION

Sealcoat Techniques; Hot-Pour Crack Sealing; Traffic Marking; Asphalt Patching/Infrared
Heating; Additives; Mix Designs

BUSINESS
New DOT Regulations; Job Estimating; ASTM Specifications

INDUSTRY

Update on Sealcoating Products; GemSeal Black Diamond; Selecting the Proper
Hot-Pour Crack Sealant

EQUIPMENT

Sealcoat Application; Hot-Pour Crack Sealing; Infrared Patching; Stripers; Blowers
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back; call 847-678-6220; or go online to gemsealproducts.com/pms-chicago




s
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A Great Value for Only $65/pp

* 8 classroom presentations, plus handouts
e exhibit hall access

* continental breakfast/lunch/refreshments
* free gift

e door prizes

* one-day sale on many items; for show attendees only!

Complete form; scan and email to franklinpark@gemsealproducts.com

Name/Title:

Name/Title:

Name/Title:

x$65=%

Fee is $65 per person. Number of attendees

Company:

Address:

City/ST/Zip:

Phone:

[ Check ] Visa ] MC [_] Discover
Remit checks to GemSeal: 10248 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park, IL 60131

Credit Card No:

] Amex

Expiration Date: Security Code:

Cardholder’s Name (as it appears):

Cardholder’s Signature:

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE
SEMINAR 2017
MARCH 7 ®* 8am-5pm

Enroll by
Feb 15

3 Ways to Register:

(o

complete form at left

&

gemsealproducts.com
/pms-chicago

\\\}

847-678-6220

=

Hotel Accommodations
A block of rooms is available
at the Pheasant Run Resort
($119/night); call 630-584-6300




