



PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SEMINAR 2017

MARCH 7 • 8am-5pm



Pheasant Run Resort 4051 East Main Street St. Charles, IL 60174



PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SEMINAR 2017

OVERVIEW:

This seminar is designed to help you stay up-to-date with information on changes in products, application techniques, industry regulations, and equipment. There are eight presentations as follows:

- Industry Update on Sealcoating
- Hot-Pour Crack Sealants
- Additives & Mix Design
- Traffic Marking Application

- GemSeal Black Diamond
- New 2017 DOT Regulations
- Sealcoating Best Practices
- Asphalt Infrared Heating

The exhibit hall is open all day so you can visit and talk one-on-one with industry experts. Registration includes access to all classroom presentations, exhibit hall, continental breakfast, lunch, refreshments, free gift, and door prizes!

SCHEDULE:

7:00am	Continental Breakfast, Registration, and Exhibit Hall Opens
8:00-8:15	Welcome and GemSeal Introductions
8:15-8:45	Industry Update: Coal Tar, Asphalt Emulsions & Alternatives
8:45-9:30	GemSeal Black Diamond Application & Performance
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-10:15	Additives for Pavement Sealer
10:15-10:45	Traffic Marking Application Techniques & Paint
10:45-11:30	New DOT Regulation Updates
11:30-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:00	Hot-Pour Crack Sealing Application & ASTM Specs
2:00-2:45	Sealcoating Principles & "Best Practices"
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-3:45	Asphalt Infrared Patching
3:45-4:00	Door Prizes (winner must be present)
5:00pm	Exhibit Hall Closes

Note: This schedule is subject to change; please consult on-site program.

Enroll on or before Feb. 15, 2017, to guarantee your spot. Complete form on

MARCH 7 • 8am-5pm • Pheasant Run Resort, St. Charles, IL

TOPICS COVERED:

APPLICATION

Sealcoat Techniques; Hot-Pour Crack Sealing; Traffic Marking; Asphalt Patching/Infrared Heating; Additives; Mix Designs

BUSINESS

New DOT Regulations; Job Estimating; ASTM Specifications

INDUSTRY

Update on Sealcoating Products; GemSeal Black Diamond; Selecting the Proper Hot-Pour Crack Sealant

EQUIPMENT

Sealcoat Application; Hot-Pour Crack Sealing; Infrared Patching; Stripers; Blowers

EXHIBITORS/PRODUCTS ON DISPLAY:



















































PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SEMINAR **2017**

MARCH 7 * 8am-5pm

A Great Value for Only \$65/pp

- 8 classroom presentations, plus handouts
- exhibit hall access
- continental breakfast/lunch/refreshments
- free gift
- door prizes
- one-day sale on many items; for show attendees only!

Complete form; scan and email to franklinpark@gemsealproducts.com

Name/Title:
Name/Title:
Name/Title:
Fee is \$65 per person. Number of attendeesx \$65 = \$
Company:
Address:
City/ST/Zip:
Phone:
Check Visa MC Discover Amex Remit checks to GemSeal: 10248 Franklin Ave, Franklin Park, IL 60131 Credit Card No:
Expiration Date: Security Code:
•
Cardholder's Name (as it appears):
Cardholder's Signature:



3 Ways to Register:









Hotel Accommodations
A block of rooms is available
at the Pheasant Run Resort
(\$119/night); call 630-584-6300